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13 1 137 w Rockstroh Dana 4440 14,51 527 4,54 438 8,84 454 1,40 512 65,74 487 18,24 656 20,05 279 2,00 221 26,83 417 6: 05,00 449
10 2 183 Nemecek Gerhard 4436 12,53 551 5,58 498 8,68 407 1,72 560 56,47 541 17,75 548 24,80 363 2,00 140 36,79 396 5: 23,58 432
12 3 127 Eder Andreas 4398 13,03 463 5,25 431 9,24 440 1,64 496 57,51 502 18,27 499 27,67 419 2,40 220 46,20 533 5: 30,85 395
20 4 85 Tonnhofer Thomas 4292 13,26 425 5,27 435 10,01 486 1,52 404 59,83 419 18,93 439 26,97 405 3,00 357 37,28 403 5: 07,12 519
2 38 HP Hofbauer Peter 4278 13,43 397 4,88 360 10,51 516 1,52 404 59,47 431 19,25 411 32,76 519 3,20 406 37,89 412 5: 25,52 422
17 5 156 Raso Andreas 4179 12,95 476 5,16 413 9,12 433 1,60 464 58,91 451 17,63 560 22,35 316 2,80 309 28,29 275 5: 13,97 482
13 6 145 S Buwing Harald 4132 12,98 471 5,08 398 9,77 472 1,64 496 58,22 476 17,67 556 26,45 395 3,00 357 32,01 328 6: 21,55 183
1 7 193 Kranzl Günther 4105 13,11 449 5,19 419 9,30 444 1,44 345 62,57 330 18,02 522 27,49 415 3,40 457 35,96 384 5: 42,43 340
16 8 177 W Stacherl Martina 4075 14,47 533 4,75 492 7,79 386 1,36 470 71,07 321 18,20 659 19,10 262 2,20 282 24,37 370 6: 37,72 300
1 9 162 Kaiser Harald 4042 13,09 453 5,17 415 8,87 418 1,56 434 59,14 443 19,86 360 23,75 343 2,60 264 34,96 370 5: 03,08 542
1 10 22 Mrkvicka Roman 3947 12,83 497 4,94 371 8,60 402 1,56 434 60,59 393 18,87 444 22,38 317 3,00 357 31,46 320 5: 27,44 412
9 11 206 S Holzer Mario 3932 13,83 337 4,97 377 8,21 379 1,48 374 59,68 424 17,97 527 20,78 287 2,60 264 36,64 394 4: 58,36 569
18 12 199 S Knapp Martin 3897 12,86 492 5,20 421 9,95 483 1,44 345 58,60 462 18,10 515 23,55 339 2,60 264 29,04 286 5: 53,84 290
2 13 108 Bauer Michael 3777 13,63 367 5,08 398 7,84 357 1,48 374 56,69 533 20,82 287 19,58 264 2,60 264 29,42 291 4: 46,12 642
9 14 172 Karner Manfred 3758 12,57 543 4,96 375 8,45 393 1,48 374 57,95 486 18,85 446 21,30 297 2,40 220 24,67 225 5: 30,06 399
15 15 176 Fischer Thomas 3748 13,20 434 5,13 407 9,04 428 1,56 434 61,04 378 18,30 496 23,80 344 2,20 179 27,90 270 5: 34,40 378
3 16 163 Karner Dieter 3677 12,94 478 4,97 377 9,05 429 1,48 374 60,91 383 18,92 439 24,87 365 2,40 220 28,04 272 5: 42,45 340
17 17 71 Bruckner Martin 3671 13,40 402 4,62 312 8,24 381 1,60 464 61,05 378 18,63 465 20,17 275 2,40 220 25,64 238 5: 04,08 536
19 18 57 Hammer Martin 3575 13,45 394 4,32 259 7,69 348 1,60 464 58,89 452 18,79 451 17,25 221 2,20 179 23,97 215 4: 54,50 592
7 19 54 Mejstrik Martin 3569 12,46 563 4,70 326 8,72 409 1,56 434 59,02 447 19,52 388 21,40 298 2,00 140 32,67 337 6: 09,54 227
2 20 161 Triebl Franz 3550 13,54 380 4,65 317 9,05 429 1,52 404 59,90 417 21,91 214 23,00 329 2,80 309 35,90 383 5: 36,44 368

22 21 210 Seiringer Klaus 3539 13,49 388 4,72 330 7,77 353 1,48 374 60,34 402 21,23 259 22,82 325 2,60 264 33,66 351 5: 11,88 493
15 22 32 Mayer Markus 3535 12,99 470 4,95 373 7,04 310 1,52 404 61,11 376 19,34 403 21,69 304 2,60 264 29,68 295 5: 43,46 336
2 23 18 Car Alexis 3524 12,44 567 4,97 377 8,35 387 1,56 434 59,25 439 19,56 385 22,41 318 2,80 309 30,63 308
15 24 91 Prummer Hermann 3524 13,95 319 4,92 367 9,16 435 1,52 404 62,22 341 19,73 371 23,90 346 2,60 264 34,45 362 5: 47,93 315
11 25 174 Lurf Alexander 3512 13,09 453 5,44 469 9,58 460 1,68 528 63,96 288 19,42 396 23,70 342 2,60 264 30,91 312
14 26 141 S Bergauer Anton 3506 13,06 458 4,45 281 9,17 436 1,56 434 61,73 356 17,48 575 20,60 283 3,00 357 31,87 326
8 27 191 Pamperl Leopold 3500 13,09 453 4,75 335 7,98 365 1,52 404 66,03 231 19,00 432 26,82 402 2,80 309 29,24 289 5: 56,08 280
11 28 152 Slattery Mark 3499 13,19 436 5,04 390 8,67 406 1,44 345 63,37 306 20,12 340 26,85 403 2,40 220 33,87 354 5: 51,60 299
3 29 20 Farar Daniel 3490 13,21 433 4,51 292 8,23 380 1,44 345 65,22 253 18,84 447 20,38 279 2,80 309 33,58 350 5: 29,36 402
17 30 136 W Lusczcak Sonja 3469 15,38 406 4,22 359 8,61 439 1,32 429 77,70 159 19,92 510 21,33 302 2,40 348 20,28 294 6: 57,89 223
9 31 98 W Lethmayer Christa 3465 16,57 264 3,65 231 7,34 357 1,32 429 71,23 317 21,14 415 20,51 287 2,20 282 20,96 307 5: 41,07 576
11 32 94 Körber Bernhard 3456 13,24 428 4,22 242 8,66 406 1,56 434 57,52 501 22,05 205 19,61 265 2,40 220 24,74 226 5: 05,46 529
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16 33 78 Schaller Tobias 3434 13,45 394 5,10 402 8,37 388 1,52 404 62,84 322 19,86 360 24,20 352 2,40 220 30,02 299 5: 52,98 293
4 34 103 W Rath Maria 3428 14,35 550 3,98 303 6,66 313 1,40 512 84,23 51 19,39 554 18,86 257 2,20 282 18,70 265 6: 28,14 341
16 35 131 W Balanque Christa 3411 14,75 492 4,11 333 7,08 340 1,28 389 72,90 271 20,68 450 21,01 296 2,00 221 28,71 452 7: 14,46 167
17 36 121 Piller Jürgen 3407 13,39 404 4,64 315 7,87 359 1,52 404 60,06 411 20,57 306 17,09 218 2,60 264 30,19 302 5: 25,11 424
11 37 28 S Schorm Christian 3351 13,34 412 4,50 290 8,34 386 1,60 464 61,80 354 19,12 422 23,31 335 2,40 220 26,54 251 6: 11,98 217
6 38 195 Zimmermann Alfred 3344 13,82 338 4,85 354 9,60 462 1,48 374 62,14 343 21,58 235 21,56 301 2,40 220 30,32 304 5: 27,17 413
5 39 129 Hirsch Hubert 3342 14,03 308 4,90 363 9,01 426 1,52 404 63,01 316 20,22 332 23,72 343 2,40 220 41,09 458 6: 24,84 172
18 40 148 Friedl Harald 3297 13,51 385 4,64 315 7,82 356 1,44 345 61,03 379 20,37 321 20,82 287 2,40 220 36,23 388 5: 51,20 301
13 41 92 Fabschütz Hannes 3268 13,18 438 4,58 304 8,38 389 1,60 464 59,96 415 21,99 209 20,26 277 2,40 220 22,73 198 5: 39,46 354
1 42 3 Wodicka Peter 3250 13,53 382 4,27 250 6,73 291 1,48 374 61,48 364 18,92 439 20,81 287 2,00 140 28,03 272 5: 19,87 451
4 43 27 Weber Simon 3235 12,58 541 5,04 390 7,45 334 1,40 317 63,03 316 20,55 307 24,35 355 2,60 264 37,86 411
5 44 21 Hye Raimund 3232 13,34 412 4,29 254 7,16 317 1,40 317 60,29 403 21,09 268 21,65 303 2,20 179 30,67 309 5: 16,28 470
16 45 58 Kamba Harald 3222 14,12 295 4,40 273 9,54 458 1,60 464 64,66 268 21,09 268 19,87 270 2,60 264 36,07 385 5: 56,92 277
14 46 182 S Spangl Erwin 3221 14,30 271 4,83 350 7,45 334 1,52 404 62,70 326 19,70 373 19,04 254 2,40 220 28,04 272 5: 26,44 417
2 47 204 S Gamerith Hannes 3210 13,84 335 4,66 319 10,23 499 1,48 374 65,90 235 19,63 379 24,20 352 2,40 220 31,08 314 6: 21,52 183
6 48 36 Kleinberger Gernot 3191 13,34 412 4,55 299 7,18 318 1,44 345 62,26 339 20,89 282 22,37 317 2,00 140 32,80 339 5: 29,78 400

20 49 207 Groißböck Robert 3161 13,91 325 4,76 337 9,19 437 1,48 374 62,85 321 21,11 267 23,22 333 2,40 220 24,84 227 5: 46,80 320
5 50 140 Schweiger Dietmar 3160 13,51 385 4,82 348 7,52 338 1,52 404 62,79 323 20,60 303 16,71 211 2,20 179 28,68 281 5: 32,23 388
18 51 158 Klingbacher Hans 3155 13,14 444 4,79 343 10,12 493 1,48 374 63,28 308 20,70 296 25,53 377 2,40 220 30,04 300
21 52 76 Kremser Helmut 3140 13,33 413 4,38 269 6,68 289 1,48 374 61,68 358 19,45 394 15,78 194 2,20 179 20,00 161 5: 09,06 509
7 53 19 Car Phillip 3131 12,76 509 4,49 288 8,54 398 1,60 464 65,62 242 18,62 466 22,19 313 2,40 220 25,10 231
8 54 23 Baldauf Michael 3126 13,51 385 4,09 220 8,14 375 1,44 345 63,03 316 19,85 361 19,27 258 2,80 309 25,98 243 5: 48,34 314
14 55 201 Faber Rudolf 3114 13,19 436 4,48 287 7,71 349 1,44 345 62,00 348 21,28 255 24,28 353 2,00 140 30,58 307 5: 52,93 294
10 56 29 Flesch Martin 3096 13,45 394 4,40 273 8,11 373 1,52 404 62,55 331 20,68 297 20,36 279 2,60 264 26,38 249 6: 08,06 232
16 57 170 Heigl Raimund 3086 13,44 396 4,90 363 8,73 410 1,44 345 60,74 388 21,64 231 22,65 322 2,00 140 28,04 272 6: 11,56 219
18 58 46 Weissl Normann 3083 13,83 337 4,83 350 6,75 293 1,52 404 60,52 396 21,09 268 17,73 230 1,60 70 20,70 171 4: 59,29 564
9 59 59 Zimmermann Matthias 3073 13,82 338 4,95 373 7,36 328 1,64 496 67,27 200 20,52 309 17,57 227 2,40 220 27,34 262 5: 46,99 320
1 60 62 Krutzler Thomas 3063 14,33 267 4,57 303 9,16 435 1,60 464 66,56 217 20,53 309 23,90 346 2,20 179 34,37 361 6: 21,80 182
10 61 102 Schmaus Thomas 3061 14,02 309 4,71 328 6,84 298 1,44 345 63,88 291 19,06 427 14,04 163 2,80 309 24,42 222 5: 36,20 369
18 62 197 Raimbault Jean-Francois 3056 12,89 487 5,52 485 6,80 296 1,48 374 61,95 349 21,02 273 22,12 312 2,40 220 25,42 235 7: 26,04 25
16 63 135 Wendl Andreas 3044 13,99 314 4,58 304 7,07 311 1,56 434 65,20 253 21,45 244 21,12 293 2,00 140 30,86 311 5: 22,02 440
2 64 133 Drawe Udo 3017 14,75 214 4,76 337 7,94 363 1,64 496 64,87 263 22,00 208 19,60 265 2,20 179 28,21 274 5: 26,17 418
4 65 60 Sperber Christian 3013 13,55 379 4,48 287 8,88 419 1,48 374 65,50 245 20,72 295 20,20 276 2,00 140 31,78 324 5: 57,52 274
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3 66 126 S Fichtinger Richard 3007 13,99 314 4,64 315 7,80 354 1,40 317 64,20 281 18,81 449 19,32 259 1,80 103 34,04 356 6: 01,38 259
10 67 41 Rupp Felix 3005 13,73 351 4,52 294 8,90 420 1,44 345 67,81 187 21,54 238 23,03 329 2,60 264 32,13 329 6: 03,88 248
8 68 180 Kriegisch Adi 2986 13,91 325 5,00 382 9,53 457 1,60 464 68,08 180 20,14 338 23,67 342 2,20 179 27,48 264 7: 08,26 55
11 69 97 Janisch Raphael 2981 13,56 377 4,38 269 7,03 309 1,52 404 62,93 319 21,88 216 17,08 218 2,20 179 28,04 272 5: 26,24 418
12 70 83 w Gillissen Frederike 2979 15,26 422 3,62 225 7,46 365 1,24 350 73,41 258 21,54 386 15,34 195 1,60 110 22,52 336 6: 30,25 332
20 71 184 Fringer Stefan 2978 14,12 295 4,41 274 7,75 352 1,40 317 67,88 185 19,11 423 22,68 323 2,40 220 31,90 326 6: 00,39 263
9 72 51 Rössler Wolfgang 2964 13,79 343 4,62 312 7,98 365 1,48 374 64,15 283 20,06 344 16,27 203 1,40 40 30,02 299 5: 29,67 401
18 73 31 Pressler Bernhard 2958 13,64 365 4,62 312 6,80 296 1,44 345 63,28 308 19,55 386 18,24 239 2,00 140 26,76 254 5: 48,44 313
5 74 202 Gönner Andreas 2955 13,02 464 4,98 378 7,16 317 1,20 188 60,09 410 20,16 337 18,42 243 27,14 259 5: 38,44 359
10 75 72 W Lethmayer Claudia 2951 16,49 272 3,82 267 7,24 350 1,24 350 73,54 255 21,31 403 16,22 211 1,60 110 18,30 257 5: 59,64 476
8 76 185 Birnstiel Andreas 2904 13,85 334 4,65 317 7,19 318 1,36 290 61,44 365 22,50 179 17,90 233 1,80 103 24,35 221 5: 02,78 544
6 77 173 Remberg Gerald 2894 14,05 305 4,52 294 7,07 311 1,40 317 63,81 293 20,38 320 19,45 262 2,20 179 28,57 279 5: 43,82 334
5 78 187 Schöfbeck Leopold 2860 13,27 423 5,10 402 8,03 368 1,52 404 66,08 230 21,40 247 19,29 259 30,69 309 6: 11,86 218
7 79 11 W Mild Claudia 2803 15,17 434 3,63 227 6,93 331 1,20 312 72,74 276 21,42 395 15,41 196 1,40 64 15,12 199 6: 21,96 369
4 80 196 Stöger Karl 2793 4,86 356 8,44 392 1,44 345 65,70 240 20,53 309 24,60 359 2,20 179 27,68 267 5: 41,09 346
5 81 61 Sperber Peter 2789 13,61 370 4,76 337 8,39 389 1,52 404 20,39 319 23,76 343 27,87 269 5: 38,64 358
3 82 139 Illetschko Thomas 2785 13,78 344 4,87 358 8,17 376 1,44 345 67,76 188 19,74 370 17,82 231 2,40 220 21,82 186 6: 26,24 167
21 83 179 w Knechtl Gudrun 2735 15,12 440 3,64 229 7,47 365 1,20 312 80,18 112 21,01 425 22,02 314 2,00 221 20,62 300 8: 24,94 17
13 84 205 Leroch Klaus 2728 14,31 270 4,50 290 7,43 333 1,44 345 65,26 252 22,51 178 17,28 222 2,20 179 28,16 273 5: 32,67 386
6 85 95 W Körber Astrid 2719 15,30 416 3,97 301 6,80 322 1,20 312 71,47 310 27,10 85 18,91 258 1,60 110 21,10 309 6: 38,91 296
19 86 208 W Winzer Kathi 2713 16,19 306 3,86 276 6,95 332 1,32 429 76,34 188 23,03 286 18,90 258 1,60 110 19,70 283 6: 51,94 245
12 87 96 Linhart Thomas 2697 13,50 387 4,50 290 7,29 324 1,44 345 65,07 257 21,13 265 16,83 213 2,20 179 20,77 172 5: 59,66 265
1 88 113 Affritsch Alexander 2695 13,69 357 4,36 266 6,81 296 1,36 290 63,24 310 21,78 222 18,63 246 2,00 140 22,30 192 5: 34,89 376
13 89 14 Schnakl Harald 2689 13,84 335 4,23 244 6,99 307 1,40 317 66,17 228 21,43 245 17,22 220 1,80 103 30,74 310 5: 34,04 380
10 90 109 Müller Martin 2672 15,25 158 3,75 167 6,23 262 1,48 374 65,56 244 23,42 130 19,89 270 2,00 140 27,92 270 4: 43,76 657
10 91 167 Zinner Johannes 2668 13,43 397 4,68 323 7,50 337 1,36 290 65,22 253 20,45 314 18,60 246 2,20 179 32,09 329
18 92 123 W Weinwurm Gudrun 2645 15,57 381 3,79 261 7,26 352 1,24 350 80,82 101 22,27 335 16,61 217 1,60 110 23,78 359 7: 10,61 179
3 93 104 W Putscheck Eva 2625 15,43 399 3,42 184 5,99 271 1,28 389 71,46 310 24,25 214 14,35 178 22,00 326 6: 25,14 354
7 94 186 Cardella Gaetano 2617 13,28 421 5,10 402 7,40 331 66,03 231 23,48 127 19,65 266 2,40 220 26,78 254 5: 37,04 365
12 95 107 Körber Stefan 2607 13,95 319 4,64 315 7,23 321 1,60 464 67,81 187 23,23 139 20,05 273 2,20 179 25,89 242 6: 26,04 168
17 96 209 Spildenner Toni 2605 13,64 365 4,45 281 6,70 290 1,44 345 69,73 143 21,37 249 18,48 244 2,00 140 27,36 262 5: 54,77 286
9 97 119 Schoberwalter Florian 2581 14,14 293 4,39 271 6,99 307 1,56 434 66,14 228 22,24 194 17,08 218 2,00 140 25,48 236 6: 00,96 260
14 98 35 Matsch Jürgen 2581 13,20 434 4,62 312 8,60 402 1,36 290 63,95 289 21,83 219 19,77 268 1,80 103 27,48 264
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10 99 63 Anders Benjamin 2545 14,84 204 4,32 259 8,33 386 1,60 464 70,20 133 23,46 128 20,33 278 1,80 103 32,31 332 6: 01,46 258
9 100 166 Zinner Lucas 2506 13,62 368 3,99 204 7,18 318 1,36 290 67,40 196 21,20 261 19,50 263 2,20 179 24,58 224 6: 15,88 203
19 101 89 S Böhm Werner 2506 14,35 264 4,60 308 7,35 328 1,36 290 67,02 206 21,91 214 17,08 218 2,00 140 21,22 178 5: 38,12 360
2 102 106 Bellay Berndt 2502 14,53 241 4,18 235 8,68 407 1,44 345 71,64 105 21,65 231 23,14 331 2,40 220 23,23 205 6: 21,90 182
9 103 88 Schagginger Manuel 2475 13,36 409 4,15 230 7,36 328 1,36 290 70,75 122 20,67 298 19,40 261 37,49 406 6: 37,70 131
13 104 84 W Götzl Isabella 2459 16,17 308 3,64 229 7,34 357 1,28 389 79,79 118 23,98 229 18,45 250 1,80 163 16,61 226 7: 07,24 190
19 105 188 W Bartha Elisabeth 2459 16,43 279 3,38 176 7,56 371 1,28 389 83,31 63 25,35 158 18,55 252 2,20 282 25,04 383 7: 35,95 106
5 171 HP Katzenbeisser Robert 2452 13,35 410 4,68 323 11,06 549 1,52 404 76,27 36 30,60 476 26,75 254
15 106 43 Erhart Thomas 2438 14,42 255 4,37 267 8,59 401 1,40 317 70,78 122 21,95 212 21,78 306 2,00 140 27,05 258 6: 28,47 160
23 107 181 Absenger Johannes 2438 14,06 304 4,15 230 7,16 317 1,32 263 64,38 276 22,14 200 17,64 228 1,40 40 25,24 233 5: 41,00 347
6 108 117 S Purgathofer Werner 2435 15,02 183 4,27 250 6,72 291 1,40 317 69,11 157 20,45 314 19,65 266 2,00 140 23,90 214 5: 50,68 303
4 109 151 Wippel Georg 2410 14,01 311 4,57 303 7,39 330 1,36 290 69,29 153 23,12 145 20,45 281 1,80 103 27,72 267 6: 09,52 227
8 110 138 Leiter Roland 2395 15,05 180 4,34 262 8,07 370 1,36 290 68,41 172 20,84 286 22,93 327 1,40 40 23,17 204 6: 00,09 264
15 111 200 Prantl Roman 2376 14,28 274 4,13 227 7,11 314 1,44 345 68,44 172 22,38 186 18,21 239 2,40 220 26,66 252 6: 32,55 147
15 112 120 S Lechner Martin 2350 14,72 218 3,97 201 7,02 308 1,28 237 67,95 183 22,00 208 19,20 257 2,60 264 27,47 264 6: 13,94 210
8 113 194 Artelt Markus 2348 14,25 278 4,01 207 7,33 327 1,44 345 66,53 218 22,48 180 16,67 210 1,60 70 26,39 249 5: 59,92 264
7 114 116 Wittmann Markus 2346 15,07 178 4,16 232 7,72 350 1,48 374 71,00 117 23,40 131 19,93 271 2,40 220 25,50 236 6: 06,72 237
5 115 49 Rosenberger Michael 2344 13,70 356 4,84 352 6,95 304 1,52 404 65,61 242 24,71 74 17,67 229 1,80 103 24,46 222 7: 06,86 58
16 116 15 Tanzmayr Helmut 2330 14,32 268 4,47 285 8,61 403 1,36 290 75,12 50 22,65 170 23,58 340 2,40 220 30,35 304
17 117 24 S Jirovec Alfred 2329 13,74 350 4,72 330 6,62 285 1,36 290 67,42 196 20,82 287 14,23 166 18,31 139 5: 54,68 286
12 118 13 S Putz Franz 2296 13,99 314 4,22 242 8,17 376 1,32 263 73,92 67 21,07 270 20,29 277 2,20 179 29,69 295 7: 36,30 13
3 119 5 S Jirovec Peter 2279 14,28 274 4,15 230 8,28 383 1,40 317 70,44 129 21,80 221 20,15 275 1,80 103 24,32 220 6: 39,29 127
18 120 101 Ofner Nikolaus 2231 14,35 264 4,57 303 6,08 253 1,32 263 64,64 269 26,96 13 13,66 156 1,80 103 22,87 200 5: 28,44 407
17 121 42 Stanek Christian 2226 13,47 391 4,01 207 8,81 414 1,20 188 70,28 132 20,53 309 17,01 217 2,00 140 24,89 228
18 122 44 Erhart Michael 2148 15,06 179 4,19 237 8,53 398 1,32 263 70,50 127 24,36 87 20,51 282 1,80 103 25,27 233 6: 06,20 239
15 123 68 S Heher Franz 2130 15,25 158 4,18 235 6,40 272 1,28 237 69,49 148 21,92 213 15,86 196 2,00 140 17,88 133 5: 30,23 398
6 124 27 Postel Johannes 2120 14,26 276 4,05 214 8,60 402 1,36 290 71,90 101 25,34 52 18,97 253 1,80 103 24,95 229 6: 16,60 200
13 125 7 S Kubin Andreas 2069 15,77 108 3,77 170 6,52 279 1,32 263 69,03 158 22,50 179 16,60 209 1,80 103 23,63 211 5: 32,13 389
2 126 16 Brinskelle Erich 1907 14,37 262 4,19 237 8,15 375 1,36 290 74,30 61 24,14 97 19,67 266 1,40 40 24,80 227 7: 09,86 52
8 127 53 W Spitzer Melanie 1894 16,37 286 3,69 239 5,89 264 1,12 239 82,29 77 25,56 148 14,13 174 1,40 64 15,28 202 7: 04,13 201
7 128 112 Huber Christian 1856 15,07 178 4,04 212 8,56 400 1,32 263 69,21 154 22,87 158 19,90 270 1,20 15 23,27 206
14 129 65 S Leitner Georg 1808 14,19 286 4,55 299 8,00 366 20,86 284 19,83 269 1,60 70 25,31 234
12 130 146 Schreiner Christian 1806 14,65 226 4,15 230 7,52 338 1,40 317 79,28 9 23,94 105 17,50 226 1,80 103 23,73 212 7: 16,54 40
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7 131 118 Purgathofer Armin 1803 14,28 274 4,28 252 7,29 324 1,40 317 72,44 91 20,33 278 27,73 267
7 132 198 Wolf Martin 1786 14,48 248 3,83 179 6,94 304 1,24 212 73,13 79 23,42 130 16,83 213 1,80 103 26,07 244 6: 59,32 74
19 133 26 Kolber Thomas 1769 14,60 233 3,49 129 6,76 293 1,28 237 72,48 90 23,51 125 16,48 207 1,60 70 28,70 281 6: 47,50 104
5 134 25 S Postel Gerhard 1746 15,80 105 3,88 187 7,92 362 1,28 237 77,18 26 23,34 134 18,10 237 1,60 70 23,86 214 6: 24,24 174
3 135 39 S Blaschek Peter 1744 16,33 64 3,29 102 7,42 332 1,32 263 75,67 43 23,65 119 21,39 298 1,80 103 26,04 244 6: 23,64 176
19 136 67 S Hye Raimund 1718 15,48 135 3,51 132 7,45 334 1,24 212 85,97 22,52 178 21,20 295 1,60 70 31,68 323 7: 17,35 39
12 137 1 Lechner Christian 1695 15,03 182 3,33 107 7,54 339 1,40 317 71,98 99 23,04 149 18,05 236 1,80 103 20,15 163
8 138 87 Burian Alexander 1688 15,88 99 4,15 230 6,99 307 1,36 290 80,16 4 26,38 24 20,92 289 1,80 103 26,31 248 6: 51,07 94

20 139 45 Hagmann Joachim 1673 14,96 190 3,33 107 9,10 432 73,93 67 31,00 22,76 324 2,40 220 32,41 333
4 140 48 Kampits Alexander 1655 15,38 145 4,10 222 6,84 298 1,40 317 74,82 54 26,56 20 20,47 281 1,60 70 23,25 205 7: 14,57 43
11 141 189 W Lamatsch Sibylle 1654 16,33 290 3,36 172 6,01 272 1,16 275 83,80 56 27,53 70 15,12 191 1,60 110 12,66 154 7: 54,38 64
14 142 90 W Wimmer Sabine 1651 15,19 431 3,93 292 8,01 400 19,82 275 18,05 253
4 143 124 Grud Christian 1640 14,82 206 3,70 159 7,33 327 1,16 165 74,68 56 25,66 42 18,23 239 27,85 269 6: 23,33 177
14 144 114 S Weger Bernhard 1635 16,61 46 3,37 112 5,74 234 1,16 165 74,68 56 22,89 157 13,91 160 2,00 140 20,62 170 5: 30,85 395
23 145 73 Mayrhofer Georg 1627 14,85 202 4,15 230 7,17 317 1,16 165 74,32 61 23,48 127 16,61 209 16,59 116 6: 16,82 200
13 146 33 S Prusa Paul 1546 14,50 245 3,97 201 7,52 338 1,32 263 98,30 24,80 70 21,41 299 1,20 15 16,50 115
21 147 175 S Lurf Günter 1501 16,03 86 3,77 170 6,81 296 1,28 237 74,57 57 23,46 128 13,40 151 2,00 140 18,99 148 6: 53,44 88
12 148 157 S Erdelyi Wolfgang 1498 14,27 275 4,34 262 7,58 341 1,44 345 64,43 275
7 149 149 S Bittner Kuno 1485 16,69 41 3,48 127 8,63 404 1,20 188 89,68 29,26 23,30 334 2,00 140 26,38 249 7: 50,22 2
11 150 64 Kucher Stefan 1456 15,03 182 3,73 164 8,28 383 1,36 290 16,65 210 24,82 227
10 151 178 Wimmer Michael 1446 15,33 150 3,67 155 6,16 258 1,32 263 76,24 36 23,24 139 16,39 205 1,80 103 17,80 132 7: 44,87 5
21 152 30 Kasal Thomas 1436 13,66 362 59,63 426 17,06 218 2,00 140 29,31 290
8 153 12 W Exner Bettina 1407 17,55 167 3,40 180 7,03 337 88,08 13 28,82 34 16,75 220 1,40 64 17,61 245 7: 21,02 147
4 154 147 Tschebull Eugen 1404 14,81 207 4,04 212 7,12 314 1,32 263 68,02 182 17,50 226
14 155 86 Kühnen Stefan 1402 15,94 94 3,52 133 6,93 303 1,20 188 73,46 74 28,36 18,30 240 22,63 197 6: 24,60 173
15 156 169 s Hörzer Toni 1396 15,83 103 3,62 147 6,12 256 1,28 237 74,22 63 23,00 151 17,32 222 1,20 15 20,59 169 7: 20,66 33
4 157 52 W Fikisz Nicole 1393 17,94 135 3,24 150 6,78 321 1,12 239 89,64 4 27,73 64 13,93 171 1,60 110 12,67 154 8: 04,56 45
11 158 132 Posratschnig Manfred 1375 14,93 193 2,83 47 7,43 333 1,08 121 92,95 22,92 155 22,41 318 23,47 208
25 159 128 Kloibhofer Georg 1353 14,02 309 66,14 228 19,94 271 2,40 220 31,82 325
3 160 81 Marksz Christian 1337 14,43 254 4,48 287 7,92 362 1,36 290 69,71 144
5 161 105 W Körber Irmgard 1313 16,19 306 3,08 121 5,49 239 1,08 205 98,34 29,01 29 15,85 204 15,70 209 9: 31,34
1 162 143 Eckel Thomas 1242 14,32 268 4,33 261 7,37 329 1,36 290 72,25 94
2 163 66 Walter Andreas 1223 13,97 316 4,03 211 8,45 393 1,12 142 68,90 161
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Gesamtergebnisse 2004

umme T NR SexName Summe 100 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Kugel el_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Hürdenden_Pu Diskus us_Pu Stab b_PunSpeer er_Pu 1500 500sec 1500_

24 164 69 Ramharter Jürgen 1217 15,93 94 3,95 198 5,08 196 1,28 237 78,48 15 23,49 126 11,68 121 1,80 103 13,84 80 7: 12,56 47
9 165 10 Ziernhöld Josef 1187 14,46 250 4,47 285 6,01 249 1,40 317 72,72 86
1 166 125 Montag Hannes 1178 14,31 270 9,07 430 1,40 317 68,91 161
11 167 155 Franzl Arno 1177 16,65 43 3,45 123 7,02 308 1,28 237 84,81 17,59 227 25,67 239 8: 53,42
15 168 4 Pompe Thomas 1169 14,65 226 4,25 247 5,94 245 1,32 263 67,76 188
19 169 6 Podiwinsky Georg 1162 14,61 231 3,93 195 8,41 391 1,44 345
7 170 93 W Weiss  Elisabeth 1160 17,59 164 2,87 86 5,27 225 1,16 275 91,36 27,74 63 12,95 154 14,78 193
19 171 122 Reinalter Stefan 1152 14,76 213 3,90 190 7,29 324 1,36 290 70,14 135
6 172 50 W Rosenberger Barbara 1151 17,82 144 2,79 73 6,32 292 1,12 239 99,10 27,98 56 15,21 193 12,66 154
18 173 56 W Weber Petra 1150 18,00 130 2,82 78 5,29 226 1,08 205 89,00 8 27,55 69 13,24 159 1,60 110 11,95 141 8: 18,49 24
6 174 115 Dorner Christian 1129 14,76 213 4,39 271 8,70 408 1,28 237
14 175 134 W Karlberger Eva 1115 2,66 55 7,04 338 1,12 239 16,75 220 1,20 25 15,08 198 8: 08,04 40
11 176 75 S Prenn Reinhard 1069 14,72 218 3,65 152 7,26 323 5: 34,89 376
13 177 142 S Steiner Rudolf 1065 16,51 52 3,01 67 5,98 248 1,20 188 82,88 25,40 50 14,02 162 1,20 15 24,39 221 7: 05,09 62
17 178 79 Schuheker Thomas 1043 14,38 261 3,52 133 69,88 140 23,87 108 16,36 205 1,60 70 17,33 126
17 179 55 S Forkert Leopold 991 15,79 106 4,04 212 7,11 314 1,36 290 73,82 69
20 180 80 W Minihold Diana 982 18,92 67 3,11 126 6,12 279 1,04 172 110,34 30,30 7 15,23 193 11,76 138 10: 06,79
15 181 74 S Macher Hans 970 14,17 289 25,35 374 30,52 307
16 182 34 w Schodermayer Katharina 970 18,52 92 2,83 80 5,33 229 1,08 205 102,22 29,17 26 13,20 158 14,07 180 9: 38,91
1 183 77 Risavy Roman 967 14,69 221 20,52 282 2,20 179 28,98 285
6 184 111 Hoppe Ralf 954 14,13 294 71,38 110 19,23 258 1,60 70 24,48 222
16 185 17 Leitner Karl 931 17,45 8 8,03 368 22,70 323 1,80 103 17,56 129
22 186 70 Subert Roman 909 15,30 153 70,07 136 14,88 178 1,80 103 32,78 339
9 187 110 Lenz Ingo 876 15,94 94 2,77 41 6,30 266 1,08 121 76,74 31 29,51 12,11 129 1,80 103 14,69 91
2 188 153 Klein Robert 866 14,13 294 75,08 50 17,68 229 1,20 15 28,47 278
6 189 159 w Kodydek Kathrin 861 18,13 120 3,21 144 6,01 272 29,11 27 14,16 175 10,95 123
8 190 82 S Kolber Josef 838 15,59 124 3,95 198 7,35 328 1,20 188
17 191 150 Fekete Raul 750 16,05 85 3,40 116 6,63 286 1,32 263 85,42
10 192 192 S Pamperl Leopold 741 17,15 18 2,51 17 5,77 235 1,04 100 82,97 26,82 15 14,30 167 15,72 105 6: 55,16 84
3 193 154 W Schöngrundner Alexandr 732 16,76 243 87,64 16 12,50 146 1,60 110 16,09 217
4 194 160 Mayer Kurt 597 14,75 214 70,39 130 13,58 155 1,40 40 12,03 58
12 195 2 S Weber Christian 530 14,30 271 4,32 259
16 196 211 Eiter Thomas 368 17,74 230 18,24 138
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umme T NR SexName Summe 100 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Kugel el_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Hürdenden_Pu Diskus us_Pu Stab b_PunSpeer er_Pu 1500 500sec 1500_

12 197 164 Holzapfel Dieter 366 24,94 366
1 198 168 w Ollram  Elisabeth 193 20,25 10 11,90 136 6,63 47

20  
20
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Frauen 2004

umme T NR SexName Summe 100 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Kugel el_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Hürdenden_Pu Diskus us_Pu Stab b_PunSpeer er_Pu 1500 500sec 1500_

13 1 137 w Rockstroh Dana 4440 14,51 527 4,54 438 8,84 454 1,40 512 65,74 487 18,24 656 20,05 279 2,00 221 26,83 417 6: 05,00 449
16 2 177 W Stacherl Martina 4075 14,47 533 4,75 492 7,79 386 1,36 470 71,07 321 18,20 659 19,10 262 2,20 282 24,37 370 6: 37,72 300
17 3 136 W Lusczcak Sonja 3469 15,38 406 4,22 359 8,61 439 1,32 429 77,70 159 19,92 510 21,33 302 2,40 348 20,28 294 6: 57,89 223
9 4 98 W Lethmayer Christa 3465 16,57 264 3,65 231 7,34 357 1,32 429 71,23 317 21,14 415 20,51 287 2,20 282 20,96 307 5: 41,07 576
4 5 103 W Rath Maria 3428 14,35 550 3,98 303 6,66 313 1,40 512 84,23 51 19,39 554 18,86 257 2,20 282 18,70 265 6: 28,14 341
16 6 131 W Balanque Christa 3411 14,75 492 4,11 333 7,08 340 1,28 389 72,90 271 20,68 450 21,01 296 2,00 221 28,71 452 7: 14,46 167
12 7 83 w Gillissen Frederike 2979 15,26 422 3,62 225 7,46 365 1,24 350 73,41 258 21,54 386 15,34 195 1,60 110 22,52 336 6: 30,25 332
10 8 72 W Lethmayer Claudia 2951 16,49 272 3,82 267 7,24 350 1,24 350 73,54 255 21,31 403 16,22 211 1,60 110 18,30 257 5: 59,64 476
7 9 11 W Mild Claudia 2803 15,17 434 3,63 227 6,93 331 1,20 312 72,74 276 21,42 395 15,41 196 1,40 64 15,12 199 6: 21,96 369
21 10 179 w Knechtl Gudrun 2735 15,12 440 3,64 229 7,47 365 1,20 312 80,18 112 21,01 425 22,02 314 2,00 221 20,62 300 8: 24,94 17
6 11 95 W Körber Astrid 2719 15,30 416 3,97 301 6,80 322 1,20 312 71,47 310 27,10 85 18,91 258 1,60 110 21,10 309 6: 38,91 296
19 12 208 W Winzer Kathi 2713 16,19 306 3,86 276 6,95 332 1,32 429 76,34 188 23,03 286 18,90 258 1,60 110 19,70 283 6: 51,94 245
18 13 123 W Weinwurm Gudrun 2645 15,57 381 3,79 261 7,26 352 1,24 350 80,82 101 22,27 335 16,61 217 1,60 110 23,78 359 7: 10,61 179
3 14 104 W Putscheck Eva 2625 15,43 399 3,42 184 5,99 271 1,28 389 71,46 310 24,25 214 14,35 178 22,00 326 6: 25,14 354
19 15 188 W Bartha Elisabeth 2459 16,43 279 3,38 176 7,56 371 1,28 389 83,31 63 25,35 158 18,55 252 2,20 282 25,04 383 7: 35,95 106
13 16 84 W Götzl Isabella 2459 16,17 308 3,64 229 7,34 357 1,28 389 79,79 118 23,98 229 18,45 250 1,80 163 16,61 226 7: 07,24 190
8 17 53 W Spitzer Melanie 1894 16,37 286 3,69 239 5,89 264 1,12 239 82,29 77 25,56 148 14,13 174 1,40 64 15,28 202 7: 04,13 201
11 18 189 W Lamatsch Sibylle 1654 16,33 290 3,36 172 6,01 272 1,16 275 83,80 56 27,53 70 15,12 191 1,60 110 12,66 154 7: 54,38 64
14 19 90 W Wimmer Sabine 1651 15,19 431 3,93 292 8,01 400 19,82 275 18,05 253
8 20 12 W Exner Bettina 1407 17,55 167 3,40 180 7,03 337 88,08 13 28,82 34 16,75 220 1,40 64 17,61 245 7: 21,02 147
4 21 52 W Fikisz Nicole 1393 17,94 135 3,24 150 6,78 321 1,12 239 89,64 4 27,73 64 13,93 171 1,60 110 12,67 154 8: 04,56 45
5 22 105 W Körber Irmgard 1313 16,19 306 3,08 121 5,49 239 1,08 205 98,34 29,01 29 15,85 204 15,70 209 9: 31,34
7 23 93 W Weiss  Elisabeth 1160 17,59 164 2,87 86 5,27 225 1,16 275 91,36 27,74 63 12,95 154 14,78 193
6 24 50 W Rosenberger Barbara 1151 17,82 144 2,79 73 6,32 292 1,12 239 99,10 27,98 56 15,21 193 12,66 154
18 25 56 W Weber Petra 1150 18,00 130 2,82 78 5,29 226 1,08 205 89,00 8 27,55 69 13,24 159 1,60 110 11,95 141 8: 18,49 24
14 26 134 W Karlberger Eva 1115 2,66 55 7,04 338 1,12 239 16,75 220 1,20 25 15,08 198 8: 08,04 40
20 27 80 W Minihold Diana 982 18,92 67 3,11 126 6,12 279 1,04 172 110,34 30,30 7 15,23 193 11,76 138 10: 06,79
16 28 34 w Schodermayer Katharina 970 18,52 92 2,83 80 5,33 229 1,08 205 102,22 29,17 26 13,20 158 14,07 180 9: 38,91
6 29 159 w Kodydek Kathrin 861 18,13 120 3,21 144 6,01 272 29,11 27 14,16 175 10,95 123
3 30 154 W Schöngrundner Alexandr 732 16,76 243 87,64 16 12,50 146 1,60 110 16,09 217
1 31 168 w Ollram  Elisabeth 193 20,25 10 11,90 136 6,63 47
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Senioren 2004

umme T NR SexName Summe 100 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Kugel el_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Hürdenden_Pu Diskus us_Pu Stab b_PunSpeer er_Pu 1500 500sec 1500_

13 1 145 S Buwing Harald 4132 12,98 471 5,08 398 9,77 472 1,64 496 58,22 476 17,67 556 26,45 395 3,00 357 32,01 328 6: 21,55 183
9 2 206 S Holzer Mario 3932 13,83 337 4,97 377 8,21 379 1,48 374 59,68 424 17,97 527 20,78 287 2,60 264 36,64 394 4: 58,36 569
18 3 199 S Knapp Martin 3897 12,86 492 5,20 421 9,95 483 1,44 345 58,60 462 18,10 515 23,55 339 2,60 264 29,04 286 5: 53,84 290
14 4 141 S Bergauer Anton 3506 13,06 458 4,45 281 9,17 436 1,56 434 61,73 356 17,48 575 20,60 283 3,00 357 31,87 326
11 5 28 S Schorm Christian 3351 13,34 412 4,50 290 8,34 386 1,60 464 61,80 354 19,12 422 23,31 335 2,40 220 26,54 251 6: 11,98 217
14 6 182 S Spangl Erwin 3221 14,30 271 4,83 350 7,45 334 1,52 404 62,70 326 19,70 373 19,04 254 2,40 220 28,04 272 5: 26,44 417
2 7 204 S Gamerith Hannes 3210 13,84 335 4,66 319 10,23 499 1,48 374 65,90 235 19,63 379 24,20 352 2,40 220 31,08 314 6: 21,52 183
3 8 126 S Fichtinger Richard 3007 13,99 314 4,64 315 7,80 354 1,40 317 64,20 281 18,81 449 19,32 259 1,80 103 34,04 356 6: 01,38 259
19 9 89 S Böhm Werner 2506 14,35 264 4,60 308 7,35 328 1,36 290 67,02 206 21,91 214 17,08 218 2,00 140 21,22 178 5: 38,12 360
6 10 117 S Purgathofer Werner 2435 15,02 183 4,27 250 6,72 291 1,40 317 69,11 157 20,45 314 19,65 266 2,00 140 23,90 214 5: 50,68 303
15 11 120 S Lechner Martin 2350 14,72 218 3,97 201 7,02 308 1,28 237 67,95 183 22,00 208 19,20 257 2,60 264 27,47 264 6: 13,94 210
17 12 24 S Jirovec Alfred 2329 13,74 350 4,72 330 6,62 285 1,36 290 67,42 196 20,82 287 14,23 166 18,31 139 5: 54,68 286
12 13 13 S Putz Franz 2296 13,99 314 4,22 242 8,17 376 1,32 263 73,92 67 21,07 270 20,29 277 2,20 179 29,69 295 7: 36,30 13
3 14 5 S Jirovec Peter 2279 14,28 274 4,15 230 8,28 383 1,40 317 70,44 129 21,80 221 20,15 275 1,80 103 24,32 220 6: 39,29 127
15 15 68 S Heher Franz 2130 15,25 158 4,18 235 6,40 272 1,28 237 69,49 148 21,92 213 15,86 196 2,00 140 17,88 133 5: 30,23 398
13 16 7 S Kubin Andreas 2069 15,77 108 3,77 170 6,52 279 1,32 263 69,03 158 22,50 179 16,60 209 1,80 103 23,63 211 5: 32,13 389
14 17 65 S Leitner Georg 1808 14,19 286 4,55 299 8,00 366 20,86 284 19,83 269 1,60 70 25,31 234
5 18 25 S Postel Gerhard 1746 15,80 105 3,88 187 7,92 362 1,28 237 77,18 26 23,34 134 18,10 237 1,60 70 23,86 214 6: 24,24 174
3 19 39 S Blaschek Peter 1744 16,33 64 3,29 102 7,42 332 1,32 263 75,67 43 23,65 119 21,39 298 1,80 103 26,04 244 6: 23,64 176
19 20 67 S Hye Raimund 1718 15,48 135 3,51 132 7,45 334 1,24 212 85,97 22,52 178 21,20 295 1,60 70 31,68 323 7: 17,35 39
14 21 114 S Weger Bernhard 1635 16,61 46 3,37 112 5,74 234 1,16 165 74,68 56 22,89 157 13,91 160 2,00 140 20,62 170 5: 30,85 395
13 22 33 S Prusa Paul 1546 14,50 245 3,97 201 7,52 338 1,32 263 98,30 24,80 70 21,41 299 1,20 15 16,50 115
21 23 175 S Lurf Günter 1501 16,03 86 3,77 170 6,81 296 1,28 237 74,57 57 23,46 128 13,40 151 2,00 140 18,99 148 6: 53,44 88
12 24 157 S Erdelyi Wolfgang 1498 14,27 275 4,34 262 7,58 341 1,44 345 64,43 275
7 25 149 S Bittner Kuno 1485 16,69 41 3,48 127 8,63 404 1,20 188 89,68 29,26 23,30 334 2,00 140 26,38 249 7: 50,22 2
15 26 169 s Hörzer Toni 1396 15,83 103 3,62 147 6,12 256 1,28 237 74,22 63 23,00 151 17,32 222 1,20 15 20,59 169 7: 20,66 33
11 27 75 S Prenn Reinhard 1069 14,72 218 3,65 152 7,26 323 5: 34,89 376
13 28 142 S Steiner Rudolf 1065 16,51 52 3,01 67 5,98 248 1,20 188 82,88 25,40 50 14,02 162 1,20 15 24,39 221 7: 05,09 62
17 29 55 S Forkert Leopold 991 15,79 106 4,04 212 7,11 314 1,36 290 73,82 69
15 30 74 S Macher Hans 970 14,17 289 25,35 374 30,52 307
8 31 82 S Kolber Josef 838 15,59 124 3,95 198 7,35 328 1,20 188
10 32 192 S Pamperl Leopold 741 17,15 18 2,51 17 5,77 235 1,04 100 82,97 26,82 15 14,30 167 15,72 105 6: 55,16 84
12 33 2 S Weber Christian 530 14,30 271 4,32 259
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Frauen 2004

umme T NR SexName Summe 100 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Kugel el_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Hürdenden_Pu Diskus us_Pu Stab b_PunSpeer er_Pu 1500 500sec 1500_

13 1 137 w Rockstroh Dana 4440 14,51 527 4,54 438 8,84 454 1,40 512 65,74 487 18,24 656 20,05 279 2,00 221 26,83 417 6: 05,00 449
16 2 177 W Stacherl Martina 4075 14,47 533 4,75 492 7,79 386 1,36 470 71,07 321 18,20 659 19,10 262 2,20 282 24,37 370 6: 37,72 300
17 3 136 W Lusczcak Sonja 3469 15,38 406 4,22 359 8,61 439 1,32 429 77,70 159 19,92 510 21,33 302 2,40 348 20,28 294 6: 57,89 223
9 4 98 W Lethmayer Christa 3465 16,57 264 3,65 231 7,34 357 1,32 429 71,23 317 21,14 415 20,51 287 2,20 282 20,96 307 5: 41,07 576
4 5 103 W Rath Maria 3428 14,35 550 3,98 303 6,66 313 1,40 512 84,23 51 19,39 554 18,86 257 2,20 282 18,70 265 6: 28,14 341
16 6 131 W Balanque Christa 3411 14,75 492 4,11 333 7,08 340 1,28 389 72,90 271 20,68 450 21,01 296 2,00 221 28,71 452 7: 14,46 167
12 7 83 w Gillissen Frederike 2979 15,26 422 3,62 225 7,46 365 1,24 350 73,41 258 21,54 386 15,34 195 1,60 110 22,52 336 6: 30,25 332
10 8 72 W Lethmayer Claudia 2951 16,49 272 3,82 267 7,24 350 1,24 350 73,54 255 21,31 403 16,22 211 1,60 110 18,30 257 5: 59,64 476
7 9 11 W Mild Claudia 2803 15,17 434 3,63 227 6,93 331 1,20 312 72,74 276 21,42 395 15,41 196 1,40 64 15,12 199 6: 21,96 369
21 10 179 w Knechtl Gudrun 2735 15,12 440 3,64 229 7,47 365 1,20 312 80,18 112 21,01 425 22,02 314 2,00 221 20,62 300 8: 24,94 17
6 11 95 W Körber Astrid 2719 15,30 416 3,97 301 6,80 322 1,20 312 71,47 310 27,10 85 18,91 258 1,60 110 21,10 309 6: 38,91 296
19 12 208 W Winzer Kathi 2713 16,19 306 3,86 276 6,95 332 1,32 429 76,34 188 23,03 286 18,90 258 1,60 110 19,70 283 6: 51,94 245
18 13 123 W Weinwurm Gudrun 2645 15,57 381 3,79 261 7,26 352 1,24 350 80,82 101 22,27 335 16,61 217 1,60 110 23,78 359 7: 10,61 179
3 14 104 W Putscheck Eva 2625 15,43 399 3,42 184 5,99 271 1,28 389 71,46 310 24,25 214 14,35 178 22,00 326 6: 25,14 354
19 15 188 W Bartha Elisabeth 2459 16,43 279 3,38 176 7,56 371 1,28 389 83,31 63 25,35 158 18,55 252 2,20 282 25,04 383 7: 35,95 106
13 16 84 W Götzl Isabella 2459 16,17 308 3,64 229 7,34 357 1,28 389 79,79 118 23,98 229 18,45 250 1,80 163 16,61 226 7: 07,24 190
8 17 53 W Spitzer Melanie 1894 16,37 286 3,69 239 5,89 264 1,12 239 82,29 77 25,56 148 14,13 174 1,40 64 15,28 202 7: 04,13 201
11 18 189 W Lamatsch Sibylle 1654 16,33 290 3,36 172 6,01 272 1,16 275 83,80 56 27,53 70 15,12 191 1,60 110 12,66 154 7: 54,38 64
14 19 90 W Wimmer Sabine 1651 15,19 431 3,93 292 8,01 400 19,82 275 18,05 253
8 20 12 W Exner Bettina 1407 17,55 167 3,40 180 7,03 337 88,08 13 28,82 34 16,75 220 1,40 64 17,61 245 7: 21,02 147
4 21 52 W Fikisz Nicole 1393 17,94 135 3,24 150 6,78 321 1,12 239 89,64 4 27,73 64 13,93 171 1,60 110 12,67 154 8: 04,56 45
5 22 105 W Körber Irmgard 1313 16,19 306 3,08 121 5,49 239 1,08 205 98,34 29,01 29 15,85 204 15,70 209 9: 31,34
7 23 93 W Weiss  Elisabeth 1160 17,59 164 2,87 86 5,27 225 1,16 275 91,36 27,74 63 12,95 154 14,78 193
6 24 50 W Rosenberger Barbara 1151 17,82 144 2,79 73 6,32 292 1,12 239 99,10 27,98 56 15,21 193 12,66 154
18 25 56 W Weber Petra 1150 18,00 130 2,82 78 5,29 226 1,08 205 89,00 8 27,55 69 13,24 159 1,60 110 11,95 141 8: 18,49 24
14 26 134 W Karlberger Eva 1115 2,66 55 7,04 338 1,12 239 16,75 220 1,20 25 15,08 198 8: 08,04 40
20 27 80 W Minihold Diana 982 18,92 67 3,11 126 6,12 279 1,04 172 110,34 30,30 7 15,23 193 11,76 138 10: 06,79
16 28 34 w Schodermayer Katharina 970 18,52 92 2,83 80 5,33 229 1,08 205 102,22 29,17 26 13,20 158 14,07 180 9: 38,91
6 29 159 w Kodydek Kathrin 861 18,13 120 3,21 144 6,01 272 29,11 27 14,16 175 10,95 123
3 30 154 W Schöngrundner Alexandr 732 16,76 243 87,64 16 12,50 146 1,60 110 16,09 217
1 31 168 w Ollram  Elisabeth 193 20,25 10 11,90 136 6,63 47
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Gruppe 11

umme T NR SexName Summe 60 m 0_Pun Weit it_Pun Hochch_Pun 400 m400_Punkt Speer er_Pu

6 1 238 w Schreiner Stefanie 1699 09,45 456 3,53 206 1,25 359 71,50 309 24,30 369
16 2 214 w Hofer Jennifer 1143 10,22 293 3,64 229 1,15 159 85,74 33 27,48 429
4 3 221 W Hrouda Kerstin 1181 10,61 223 3,59 218 1,15 266 82,28 77 25,80 397
3 4 216 w Hirsch Birgit 1035 10,21 295 3,23 148 1,10 222 88,30 12 23,70 358
8 1 236 w Sulan Nora 1907 09,40 468 3,79 261 1,10 222 69,10 379 35,30 577
3 2 222 W Hrouda Nina 1142 10,27 283 3,52 204 1,10 222 75,98 39 25,60 394
8 3 213 w Heriszt Jutta 811 10,09 318 3,09 122 0,90 71 80,43 3 20,45 297
1 4 227 w Blaschke Anna Maria 566 10,63 219 3,15 133 1,05 105 96,74 10,18 109
6 5 231 w Kamba Nora 406 11,30 120 2,90 91 0,85 22 86,80 23 12,43 150
5 1 217 Pock Stefan 2631 08,18 794 4,63 461 1,30 250 59,20 441 40,90 685
10 2 226 Grill Bernhard 2357 08,79 621 4,35 391 1,45 352 61,80 354 38,50 639
4 3 215 Pachl Patrick 2053 09,04 556 4,04 317 1,35 283 69,00 159 43,70 738
7 4 235 Sulan Lukas 2022 09,21 513 3,59 218 1,15 159 65,50 245 51,40 887
2 5 223 Bruckbeck Gerald 1433 09,29 494 3,58 216 1,25 218 80,70 2 31,40 503
9 6 218 Smolle Christoph 1406 09,70 400 3,56 212 1,10 131 70,40 129 33,00 534
5 7 230 Kamba Florian 1302 09,68 404 3,80 263 1,15 159 76,98 28 28,50 448
1 8 224 Naxer Michael 1028 10,45 250 3,20 142 1,10 131 85,90 31,50 505
12 1 212 Schmid Sascha 2114 08,92 587 4,19 352 1,35 283 62,50 332 34,40 560
10 2 219 Hierzer Dominik 1307 09,81 376 3,53 206 1,25 218 76,59 32 29,90 475
7 3 239 Wilhelm Paul 1182 10,32 274 3,40 180 1,20 188 79,96 5 33,10 535
14 4 220 Dubravec Phillip 901 10,68 211 3,25 151 0,90 39 84,62 31,25 500
15 5 232 Wippl Matthias 831 10,92 173 3,20 142 1,00 81 85,98 27,80 435
11 6 229 Germ Fabian 743 11,47 99 2,87 86 1,00 81 94,40 30,00 477
12 7 234 Cibulka Stefan 742 11,19 134 3,06 117 1,05 105 95,12 25,21 386
2 8 228 Horvath Paul 732 10,91 174 3,30 161 1,00 81 94,56 21,45 316
17 9 400 Lodahl David 633 1,00 81 93,82 27,17 423
13 10 237 Pamperl Michael 547 11,78 66 2,51 35 1,00 81 93,38 24,08 365
11 11 233 Cibulka Thomas 456 11,40 107 2,92 94 0,95 59 90,98 14,97 196
15  ,
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 10. Favoritner Jedermann Zehnkampf
9./ 10. Oktober 2004
Mannschaftswertung

Die Namenlosen 9699 244 15131
Purgathofer Armin 1803 Purgathofer Werner S 1000 2435
Kriegisch Adi 2986 Hye Raimund S 1000 1718
Schoberwalter Florian 2581 Lechner Martin S 1000 2350
Franzl Arno 1177 Heher Franz S 1000 2130
Reinalter Stefan 1152 Erdelyi Wolfgang S 1000 1498

3 10028 MTV 1 15083
Mild Claudia W 2803 Rath Maria W 3428
Lechner Christian 1000 1695 Körber Astrid W 2719
Weber Christian S 1000 530 Schmaus Thomas 3061
Kubin Andreas S 2069 Körber Stefan 2607
Leitner Karl 931 Fabschütz Hannes 3268

MTV 2 11056 MTA 21231
Bellay Berndt 2502 Karner Dieter 3677
Putscheck Eva W 2625 Buwing Harald S 1000 4132
Körber Irmgard W 1313 Bergauer Anton S 1000 3478
Weiss  Elisabeth W 1160 Raso Andreas 4179
Körber Bernhard 3456 Kranzl Günther 3765

KUBI 16445 Blauer Dunst 14764
Lethmayer Christa W 3465 Drawe Udo 3017
Lethmayer Claudia W 2951 Illetschko Thomas 2785
Ofner Nikolaus 2231 Tschebull Eugen 1404
Böhm Werner S 1000 2506 Schweiger Dietmar 3160
Tonnhofer Thomas 4292 Eder Andreas 4398

2 14625
Katzenbeisser Robert HP 2452
Remberg Gerald 2894
Cardella Gaetano 2617
Birnstiel Andreas 2904
Karner Manfred 3758

17:57




